
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Maidstone Clare Park
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone East Railway Station
Ringlestone Calder Road Corner
Maidstone The Running Horse
Aylesford Cobtree Country Park
Eccles Recreation Ground
Burham The Windmill
Peters Village Community Centre
Wouldham Medway Inn
Borstal Village Surgery
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Railway Station New Cut
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

155 1

--
--
--
--

0600
0603
0611
0616
0627
0629
0636
0647
0651
0654

155 2

--
--
--
--

0600
0603
0611
0616
0627
0629
0636
0647
0651
0654

155 1

--
0658
0707

--
0713
0717
0726
0733
0745
0747
0754
0808
0812
0817

155 2

--
0658
0707

--
0713
0717
0726
0733
0745
0747
0754
0808
0812
0817

155 1

--
0812
0819

--
0825
0827
0835
0840
0850
0852
0900
0913
0917
0920

155 2

--
0816
0823

--
0829
0831
0839
0844
0854
0856
0904
0913
0917
0920

155 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0924
0933
0937
0940

155 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0924
0933
0937
0940

155 1

--
0904
0911
0916
0921
0923
0930
0935
0945
0947
0954
1003
1007
1010

155 2

--
0904
0911
0916
0921
0923
0930
0935
0945
0947
0954
1003
1007
1010

155 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1024
1033
1037
1040

155 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1024
1033
1037
1040

155 1

--
1004
1011
1016
1021
1023
1030
1035
1045
1047
1054
1103
1107
1110

155 2

--
1004
1011
1016
1021
1023
1030
1035
1045
1047
1054
1103
1107
1110

155 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1124
1133
1137
1140

155 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1124
1133
1137
1140

155 1

--
1104
1111
1116
1121
1123
1130
1135
1145
1147
1154
1203
1207
1210

155 2

--
1104
1111
1116
1121
1123
1130
1135
1145
1147
1154
1203
1207
1210

155 1 155 2 155 1 155 2 155 1 155 2

--

Then
at

these
mins

-- -- -- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- 04 04 -- 1304
-- -- 11 11 -- 1311
-- -- 16 16 -- 1316
-- -- 21 21 -- 1321
-- -- 23 23 -- 1323
-- -- 30 30 -- 1330
-- -- 35 35 -- 1335
-- -- 45 45 -- 1345
-- -- 47 47 -- 1347

1224 24 54 54 24 1354
1233 33 03 03 33 1403
1237 37 07 07 37 1407
1240 40 10 10 40 1410

155 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1424
1433
1437
1440

 
Maidstone Clare Park
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone East Railway Station
Ringlestone Calder Road Corner
Maidstone The Running Horse
Aylesford Cobtree Country Park
Eccles Recreation Ground
Burham The Windmill
Peters Village Community Centre
Wouldham Medway Inn
Borstal Village Surgery
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Railway Station New Cut
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

155 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1424
1433
1437
1440

155 1

--
1424
1431
1436
1441
1443
1450
1455
1505
1507
1514
1523
1527
1530

155 2

--
1424
1431
1436
1441
1443
1450
1455
1505
1507
1514
1523
1527
1530

155 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1630
1639
1643
1646

155 2

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1630
1639
1643
1646

155 1

1535
1600
1609
1615
1619
1623
1631
1637
1647
1649
1655
1705
1709
1712

155 2

--
1600
1609
1615
1619
1623
1631
1637
1647
1649
1655
1705
1709
1712

155 1

--
1705
1715
1721
1724
1728
1736
1743
1753
1756
1802
1811
1815
1818

155 2

--
1705
1715
1721
1724
1728
1736
1743
1753
1756
1802
1811
1815
1818

155 1

--
1750
1758
1803
1806
1808
1816
1821
1833
1836
1843
1852
1856
1859

155 2

--
1750
1758
1803
1806
1808
1816
1821
1833
1836
1843
1852
1856
1859

155 1

--
1935
1943
1948
1951
1953
2001
2005
2011

--
--
--
--
--

155 2

--
1935
1943
1948
1951
1953
2001
2005
2011

--
--
--
--
--

155 Chatham to Maidstone

via Rochester, Borstal, Wouldham, Peters Village, Burham, Eccles, Aylesford, Ringlestone, - Valid from Sunday, October 31, 2021 to Thursday, February 3,
2022

Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station



1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Star Hill
Borstal Village Surgery
Peters Village Community Centre
Wouldham Medway Inn
Burham The Windmill
Eccles Recreation Ground
Aylesford High Street
Aylesford Cobtree Country Park
Maidstone The Running Horse
Ringlestone Calder Road Corner
Maidstone East Railway Station
Maidstone Saxon Mews
Maidstone Oakwood Park
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

155 1

0645
0648
0651
0700
0710
0713
0720
0726
0732
0736
0742
0746
0753

--
--

0800

155 2

0645
0648
0651
0700
0710
0713
0720
0726
0732
0736
0742
0746
0753

--
--

0800

155 1

0659
0703
0706
0716
0730
0732
0738
0745
0751
0755
0757

--
0803
0817
0823
0835

155 2

0706
0710
0713
0722
0730
0732
0738
0745
0751
0755
0757

--
0803

--
--

0810

155 1

0833
0837
0841
0851
0903
0905
0909
0915
0919
0922
0927
0930
0936

--
--

0943

155 2

0833
0837
0841
0851
0903
0905
0909
0915
0919
0922
0927
0930
0936

--
--

0943

155 1 155 2 155 1 155 2 155 1 155 2

0903

Then
at

these
mins

03 33 33 03

past
each
hour
until

1333
0907 07 37 37 07 1337
0910 10 40 40 10 1340
0920 20 50 50 20 1350

-- -- 00 00 -- 1400
-- -- 02 02 -- 1402
-- -- 07 07 -- 1407
-- -- 12 12 -- 1412
-- -- 16 16 -- 1416
-- -- 20 20 -- 1420
-- -- 25 25 -- 1425
-- -- 28 28 -- 1428
-- -- 34 34 -- 1434
-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- 41 41 -- 1441

155 1

1403
1407
1410
1419

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

155 2

1403
1407
1410
1419

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

155 1

1433
1437
1440
1449

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

155 2

1433
1437
1440
1449

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

155 1

1539
1543
1547
1600
1612
1614
1620
1625
1629
1633
1638
1644
1650

--
--

1659

155 2

1539
1543
1547
1600
1612
1614
1620
1625
1629
1633
1638
1644
1650

--
--

1659

155 1

1607
1611
1614
1623

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

155 2

1607
1611
1614
1623

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

155 1

1635
1639
1642
1653
1706
1708
1714
1719
1723
1727
1732
1735
1741

--
--

1748

155 2

1635
1639
1642
1653
1706
1708
1714
1719
1723
1727
1732
1735
1741

--
--

1748

155 1

1720
1724
1727
1738
1750
1752
1758
1803
1807
1811
1813
1815
1819

--
--

1824

155 2

1720
1724
1727
1738
1750
1752
1758
1803
1807
1811
1813
1815
1819

--
--

1824

155 1

1825
1829
1832
1843
1855
1857
1903
1907
1911
1915
1917
1919
1923

--
--

1928

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Star Hill
Borstal Village Surgery
Peters Village Community Centre
Wouldham Medway Inn
Burham The Windmill
Eccles Recreation Ground
Aylesford High Street
Aylesford Cobtree Country Park
Maidstone The Running Horse
Ringlestone Calder Road Corner
Maidstone East Railway Station
Maidstone Saxon Mews
Maidstone Oakwood Park
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

155 2

1825
1829
1832
1843
1855
1857
1903
1907
1911
1915
1917
1919
1923

--
--

1928

155 1

1905
1908
1911
1921
1932
1934
1939
1943
1947
1950
1953
1955
1959

--
--

2003

155 2

1905
1908
1911
1921
1932
1934
1939
1943
1947
1950
1953
1955
1959

--
--

2003

 
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone East Railway Station
Ringlestone Calder Road Corner
Maidstone The Running Horse
Aylesford Cobtree Country Park
Eccles Recreation Ground
Burham The Windmill
Peters Village Community Centre
Wouldham Medway Inn
Borstal Village Surgery
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Railway Station New Cut
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0807
0816
0820
0823

155
0824
0831
0836
0841
0843
0850
0855
0905
0907
0914
0923
0927
0930

155
0904
0911
0916
0921
0923
0930
0935
0945
0947
0954
1003
1007
1010

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1024
1033
1037
1040

155
1004
1011
1016
1021
1023
1030
1035
1045
1047
1054
1103
1107
1110

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1124
1133
1137
1140

155
1104
1111
1116
1121
1123
1130
1135
1145
1147
1154
1203
1207
1210

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1224
1233
1237
1240

155
1204
1211
1216
1221
1223
1230
1235
1245
1247
1254
1303
1307
1310

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1324
1333
1337
1340

155
1304
1311
1316
1321
1323
1330
1335
1345
1347
1354
1403
1407
1410

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1424
1433
1437
1440

155
1404
1411
1416
1421
1423
1430
1435
1445
1447
1454
1503
1507
1510

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1524
1533
1537
1540

155
1504
1511
1516
1521
1523
1530
1535
1545
1547
1554
1603
1607
1610

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1624
1633
1637
1640

155
1604
1611
1616
1621
1623
1630
1635
1645
1647
1654
1703
1707
1710

155
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1724
1733
1737
1740

155
1734
1741
1746
1751
1753
1800
1805
1815
1817
1824
1833
1837
1840

155
1935
1939
1943
1945
1947
1953
1958
2006

--
--
--
--
--

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Star Hill
Borstal Village Surgery
Peters Village Community Centre
Wouldham Medway Inn
Burham The Windmill
Eccles Recreation Ground
Aylesford High Street
Aylesford Cobtree Country Park
Maidstone The Running Horse
Ringlestone Calder Road Corner
Maidstone East Railway Station
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

155
0750
0754
0757
0806
0814
0816
0824
0829
0833
0837
0842
0846
0851
0858

155 155 155 155
0933

Then
at

these
mins

03 33

past
each
hour
until

1703
0937 07 37 1707
0940 10 40 1710
0950 20 50 1720
1000 -- 00 --
1002 -- 02 --
1007 -- 07 --
1012 -- 12 --
1016 -- 16 --
1020 -- 20 --
1025 -- 25 --
1028 -- 28 --
1034 -- 34 --
1041 -- 41 --

155
1745
1749
1752
1802
1812
1814
1819
1824
1828
1832
1837
1840
1846
1853

155
1835
1838
1841
1851
1900
1902
1906
1910
1914
1918
1920
1922
1926
1930

Monday to Friday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station



 
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone East Railway Station
Ringlestone Calder Road Corner
Maidstone The Running Horse
Aylesford Cobtree Country Park
Eccles Recreation Ground
Burham The Windmill
Wouldham Medway Inn
Borstal Village Surgery
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Railway Station New Cut
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

155
--
--
--
--
--

0852
0856
0900
0905
0914
0918
0920

155
1032
1038
1042
1044
1046
1052
1056
1100
1105
1114
1118
1120

155
1232
1238
1242
1244
1246
1252
1256
1300
1305
1314
1318
1320

155
1432
1438
1442
1444
1446
1452
1456
1500
1505
1514
1518
1520

155
1632
1638
1642
1644
1646
1652
1656
1700
1705
1714
1718
1720

155
1832
1838
1842
1844
1846
1852
1856
1900
1905
1914
1918
1920

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Star Hill
Borstal Village Surgery
Wouldham Medway Inn
Burham The Windmill
Eccles Recreation Ground
Aylesford High Street
Aylesford Cobtree Country Park
Maidstone The Running Horse
Ringlestone Calder Road Corner
Maidstone East Railway Station
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

155
0936
0939
0942
0951
0955
1001
1005
1008
1011
1013
1016
1021
1026

155
1136
1139
1142
1151
1155
1201
1205
1208
1211
1213
1216
1221
1226

155
1336
1339
1342
1351
1355
1401
1405
1408
1411
1413
1416
1421
1426

155
1536
1539
1542
1551
1555
1601
1605
1608
1611
1613
1616
1621
1626

155
1736
1739
1742
1751
1755
1801
1805
1808
1811
1813
1816
1821
1826

Sunday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Sunday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
	Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Saturday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
	Sunday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Sunday - Maidstone Chequers Bus Station

